

2023/19-20

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

गौनिधा विच रोड में उपर
मुसिया के घर जरीव दीया दीने हुए
महो दीया

NA 134-1 NA 134-2

अरेरा

DIVISION

अरेरा

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

श्री. अरेरा अरेरा अरेरा अरेरा

4th year Maintenance Bill

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Name of work: Maintenance of road from				
road to Upendra Mulhia ka				
ghar Barew tola hote hue				
Mahito tola Tak.				
Agency: - M/s Binay Kumar				
Agg. NO: - 45 SBD/2018-19				
Date of start: -				
Actual date of completion: - 25.12.2019				
Date of measurement: -				
Details of work done: -				21.12.23
1/15.1 Restoration of rain cuts etc				
all complete job.				
$3 \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.8 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 43.20 \text{ M}^3$				
$2 \times 25.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.60 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 18.00 \text{ M}^3$				
$4 \times 12.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.50 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 14.40 \text{ M}^3$				
$5 \times 10.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.50 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 15.00 \text{ M}^3$				
$2 \times 8.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.60 \text{ M} \times 0.30 \text{ M} = 5.76 \text{ M}^3$				
Total $\rightarrow 96.36 \text{ M}^3$				
Contracted 93.15 M ³				
2/15.2 Making up Berms/shoulders				
etc all complete job.				
$4 \times 30.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 144.00 \text{ M}^2$				
$8 \times 25.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.50 \text{ M} = 200.00 \text{ M}^2$				
$12 \times 20.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.70 \text{ M} = 336.00 \text{ M}^2$				
$10 \times 15.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.50 \text{ M} = 150.00 \text{ M}^2$				
$1 \times 10.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.50 \text{ M} = 10.00 \text{ M}^2$				
$1 \times 10.00 \text{ M} \times 2 \times 0.60 \text{ M} = 12.00 \text{ M}^2$				
Total $\rightarrow 852.00 \text{ M}^2$				

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs 1,51,274 = w
¹⁰ 15.12(II)	Cutting of shrubs from the road way etc all complete job.				
12 NOS.	vide TMB	P-45			
	@ Rs 6.55 Each				= Rs 79 = w
¹¹ 15.12(III)	Trimming of grass and weeds from the shoulder surfaces etc all complete job.				
29 m ²	vide TMB	P-45			
	@ Rs 2.18/m ²				= Rs 63 = w
¹² 15.13	White washing two coats etc all complete				

61.92 m² vide TMB P-45
 @ Rs 16.66/m² = Rs 1032 = w
 Total = Rs 1,52,448 = w

Less 0.02% as per agreement = (Rs) 302 = w

Total = Rs 1,52,418 = w

[Signature]
22/12/13
A.R.

[Signature]
21/12/13
A.R.